

PARKING LOT STRIPING SRV			Vendor:	Action Services		Solid Lines		Stripe-a-Zone	
TABULATION ~ RFB # 15001			Contact:	Mike Primeaux		Femi Omonite		Dusty Brockway	
<u>All prices shall include any and all delivery fees, including but not limited to freight, fuel surcharge, and environmental fees</u>			Email:	bid@actionservices.net		stripingsolution@gmail.com		dbrockway@stripe-a-zone.com	
			Phone:	972-771-3832		972-974-7849		972-647-2714	
			City/State:	Rockwall, TX		Coppell, TX		Grand Prairie, TX	
ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UOM	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE
1	Restripe 4" White or Yellow	75000	LF	\$ 0.10	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 0.15	\$ 11,250.00	\$ 0.30	\$ 22,500.00
2	Restripe 6" White or Yellow	10000	LF	\$ 0.12	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 0.20	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 0.38	\$ 3,800.00
3	Restripe 8" White or Yellow	10000	LF	\$ 0.15	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 0.30	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 0.50	\$ 5,000.00
4	Restripe 12" White or Yellow	10000	LF	\$ 0.25	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 0.40	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 10,000.00
5	Restripe 24" White or Yellow	10000	LF	\$ 0.50	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 0.60	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 20,000.00
6	Restripe 6" Red Fire Lane w/4" white stencils	15000	LF	\$ 0.14	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 0.35	\$ 5,250.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 15,000.00
7	Repaint White Handicap Logo with Blue Background (48" x 48")	25	EA	\$ 15.00	\$ 375.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 625.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 625.00
8	Repaint Wheel Stops	25	EA	\$ 15.00	\$ 375.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 24.00	\$ 600.00
9	4" Stencils	25	EA	\$ 5.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 24.00	\$ 600.00
10	6" Stencils	25	EA	\$ 8.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 24.00	\$ 600.00
11	12" Stencils	25	EA	\$ 12.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 625.00
12	24" Stencils	25	EA	\$ 30.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 1,000.00
13	8 Foot Stencils	25	EA	\$ 50.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 1,625.00
14	4" Sand Blasting	5000	LF	\$ 1.80	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 1.50	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 1.25	\$ 6,250.00
15	6" Sand Blasting	5000	LF	\$ 2.10	\$ 10,500.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 1.50	\$ 7,500.00
16	4" Bead Blasting	2500	LF	\$ 2.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 1.15	\$ 2,875.00
17	6" Bead Blasting	2500	LF	\$ 3.25	\$ 8,125.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 1.25	\$ 3,125.00
18	Power Washing	75000	LF	\$ 0.15	\$ 11,250.00	\$ 0.08	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 0.05	\$ 3,750.00
Total			XXX	XXX	\$ 67,050.00	XXX	\$ 69,475.00		\$ 105,475.00